70350.0202 Title.0300

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1294

Page 1, line 7, replace "realtors" with "costs associated with purchase and sale"

- Page 1, line 8, remove "<u>commissions</u>" and replace "<u>realtors' commissions</u>" with "<u>costs</u> <u>associated with purchase and sale</u>"
- Page 1, line 11, replace the first underscored comma with "and" and remove ", and productivity"

Renumber accordingly